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PLANT LEGEND

TREES

SHRUBS/ACCENTS

GROUNDCOVERS

COMMON NAME SIZESCIENTIFIC NAMESYMBOL QTY

Agave americana Century Plant 5 Gal 4

COMMON NAME SIZE QTY

COMMON NAME SIZE QTY

Acacia aneura Mulga 36" Box 3

Caesalpinia cacalaco Cascalote 'Smoothie' 24" Box 5

Chitalpa tashkentensis Chitalpa 24" Box 7

Prosopis hybrid 'Phoenix' Thornless Mesquite 24" Box 24

Ulmus parvifolia Chinese Elm 24" Box 15

Aloe barbadensis Blue Grama 5 Gal 6

Calliandra eriophylla Pink Fairy Duster 5 Gal 31

Bougainvillea 'La Jolla'  'La Jolla' Bougainvillea 5 Gal 29

Gossypium harknessii San Marcos Hibiscus 5 Gal 51

Hesperaloe funifera Giant Hesperaloe 5 Gal 45

Hesperaloe parviflora 'Brakelights' Brakelights Red Yucca 5 Gal 38

Leucophylum langmaniae 'Rio Bravo' Rio Bravo Sage 5 Gal 50

Leucophyllum zygophyllum 'Cimarron' Cimarron Sage 5 Gal 9

Muhlenbergia rigida 'Nashville' Purple Muhly 5 Gal 5

Muhlenbergia lindheimeri 'Autumn Glow' 'Autumn Glow' Muhly 5 Gal 40

Pittosporum tobira 'Wheeler's Dwarf' Dwarf Mock Orange 5 Gal 22

Ruellia peninsularis Desert Ruellia 5 Gal  3

Russelia equisetiformus Coral Fountain 5 Gal 4

Senna artemisiodes Feathery Cassia 5 Gal 5

Simmondsia chinensis 'Vista' Compact Jojoba 5 Gal 38

Tecoma x 'Orange Jubilee' Orange Jubilee 5 Gal 13

Tecoma stans 'Gold Star' Yellow Bells 5 Gal 8

Convolvulus cneorum Bush Morning Glory 1 Gal 41

MATERIALS

Decomposed Granite

Lantana x 'New Gold' New Gold Lantana 1 Gal 32

Lantana montevidensis Trailing Purple Lantana 1 Gal 14

Eremophila prostrata 'Outback Sunrise' 'Outback Sunrise' 1 Gal 12

Lantana x 'Dallas Red' Dallas Red Lantana 1 Gal 18

Muhlenbergia rigens Deer Grass 5 Gal 43

Pedilanthus macrocarpus Lady's Slipper 5 Gal 10

Yucca pallida Pale Leaf Yucca 5 Gal 83

35,163 S.F.
1" Screened

2" Depth, Min.
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CITY OF MESA PLANT DATA

PROVIDED

1 TREE PER 50 L.F. OF EXTERIOR
BUILDING WALL

6 TREES

REQUIRED

6 TREES
FOUNDATION PLANTING (283 L.F.)

10% OF FOUNDATION BASE TREES
TO BE 36" BOX SIZE TREES

1 TREES 1 TREES

1 TREE PER 25 L.F.
6 SHRUBS PER 25 L.F.

17 TREES
102 SHRUBS

REQUIRED

17 TREES
102 SHRUBS

VIRGINIA STREET FRONTAGE (418 L.F.) PROVIDED

1 TREE PER 25 L.F.
6 SHRUBS PER 25 L.F.

14 TREES
86 SHRUBS

REQUIRED

15 TREES
86 SHRUBS

RECKER ROAD FRONTAGE (364 L.F.) PROVIDED
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DECORATIVE PAVING

PLANT LEGEND

TREES

SHRUBS/ACCENTS

GROUNDCOVERS

COMMON NAME SIZESCIENTIFIC NAMESYMBOL

Agave americana Century Plant 5 Gal

COMMON NAME SIZE

COMMON NAME SIZE

Acacia aneura Mulga 36" Box

Caesalpinia cacalaco Cascalote 'Smoothie' 24" Box

Chitalpa tashkentensis Chitalpa 24" Box

Prosopis hybrid 'Phoenix' Thornless Mesquite 24" Box

Ulmus parvifolia Chinese Elm 24" Box

Aloe barbadensis Blue Grama 5 Gal

Calliandra eriophylla Pink Fairy Duster 5 Gal

Bougainvillea 'La Jolla'  'La Jolla' Bougainvillea 5 Gal

Gossypium harknessii San Marcos Hibiscus 5 Gal

Hesperaloe funifera Giant Hesperaloe 5 Gal

Hesperaloe parviflora 'Brakelights' Brakelights Red Yucca 5 Gal

Leucophylum langmaniae 'Rio Bravo' Rio Bravo Sage 5 Gal

Leucophyllum zygophyllum 'Cimarron' Cimarron Sage 5 Gal

Muhlenbergia rigida 'Nashville' Purple Muhly 5 Gal

Muhlenbergia lindheimeri 'Autumn Glow' 'Autumn Glow' Muhly 5 Gal

Pittosporum tobira 'Wheeler's Dwarf' Dwarf Mock Orange 5 Gal

Ruellia peninsularis Desert Ruellia 5 Gal  

Russelia equisetiformus Coral Fountain 5 Gal

Senna artemisiodes Feathery Cassia 5 Gal

Simmondsia chinensis 'Vista' Compact Jojoba 5 Gal

Tecoma x 'Orange Jubilee' Orange Jubilee 5 Gal

Tecoma stans 'Gold Star' Yellow Bells 5 Gal

Convolvulus cneorum Bush Morning Glory 1 Gal

MATERIALS

Decomposed Granite With Understory Planting

Lantana x 'New Gold' New Gold Lantana 1 Gal

Lantana montevidensis Trailing Purple Lantana 1 Gal

Eremophila prostrata 'Outback Sunrise' 'Outback Sunrise' 1 Gal

Lantana x 'Dallas Red' Dallas Red Lantana 1 Gal

Muhlenbergia rigens Deer Grass 5 Gal

Pedilanthus macrocarpus Lady's Slipper 5 Gal

Sphagneticola trilobata Yellow Dot 1 Gal

Yucca pallida Pale Leaf Yucca 5 Gal
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Combined Illustrative Master Plan
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